Hancock County Inmate Inquiry

Hancock County Inmate Search
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Date: Date: Facility:
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[Name | Subject Number|In Custody | Scheduled Release Date|Race | Gender | Date of Birth | Height | Weight | Multiple Booking

Adams
Mckenzie 52592 Yes White Female | 02/17/2000 |[5'4" 265.0 Ibs
Marie

ALBRECHT

15640 Yes White Male 12/25/1978 (5'9" 190.0 Ibs
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61385 Yes Black Male 08/24/2005 [5'10" |150.0 Ibs
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5 21604 Yes White Male 11/13/1978 |6'0 225.0 Ibs
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Andujar
Brandon 61828 Yes White Male 02/09/1995 |5'11" [150.0 Ibs
Terrance

Applegate. | 50503 Yes White Male |09/18/1987 |5'6" |145.0 Ibs
Kyle William

Arnold
Herman
Anthony
Junior
Ashman
Osmond
Roderick
Junior

60620 Yes 2/12/2026 10:30 AM Black Male 09/24/2001 |5'6" [275.0 Ibs

27369 Yes 1/22/2026 1:45 PM Black Male 10/13/1982 |6'2" 171.0 Ibs

Baker. . ) an
_LDenzeI Levi 49829 Yes White Male 02/06/1992 |6'3 257.0 Ibs

Baker, Jake
Dean

20916 Yes White Male 04/11/1981 | 5'9" 185.0 Ibs | Yes

Baldridge
e 9324 Yes White Male 06/07/1971 [6'1" 150.0 Ibs
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59435 Yes White Male 05/26/1976 | 6'1" 170.0 lbs

Blair, Justin
Walker

20332 Yes 2/5/2026 1:30 PM White Male 12/28/1982 (510" |165.0 lbs

Breitigam. | 55184 Yes 3/23/2026 9:56 AM White Female | 12/26/1963 |5'3" [270.0Ibs
Bobbie Ann

Chuck 31631 Yes White Male 01/08/1997 ([5'5" 160.0 Ibs

Zachary 27937 Yes White Male 06/18/1992 [5'6" 192.0 Ibs

Jonathon 49198 Yes White Male 08/16/1990 |6'1" 160.0 Ibs
Derrick

Bﬁ—':r‘]’em 61745 Yes White Male |[11/05/1975 [5'6" |200.0 Ibs
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Subject Number

32107

In Custody Scheduled Release Date

Yes

White

Gender Date of Birth Height Weight

Female

10/30/1995

510"

150.0 lbs

Multiple Booking

48849

Yes

1/24/2026 10:00 AM

White

Male

07/01/1988

6 3"

215.0 Ibs

28204

Yes

White

Female

08/13/1991

52"

100.0 lbs

Yes

Dustin Ray

61337

Yes

White

Male

06/24/1987

5'10"

180.0 lbs

Edwards

Jeffrey
Wayne

F

28344

Yes

3/7/2026 11:49 AM

White

Male

06/25/1962

6' 4"

205.0 Ibs

Ekleberry
Matthew

Michael

22465

Yes

1/23/2026 8:57 AM

White

Male

05/31/1984

5'10"

230.0 Ibs

41779

Yes

3/19/2026 3:00 PM

White

Female

02/16/1991

5 3

150.0 Ibs

30416

Yes

2/5/2026 1:00 PM

White

Female

11/20/1990

5'3"

115.0 lbs

22979

Yes

White

Male

01/05/1987

5 g

175.0 Ibs

48691

Yes

White

Female

04/05/1999

48"

180.0 Ibs

Catherne

61019

Yes

White

Female

04/18/1983

5 7

150.0 Ibs
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Greeno

Stephen
Clay

27733

Yes

White

Male

12/21/1990

5'8"

150.0 Ibs
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Harrington
Terrance

58437

Yes

Black

Male

09/19/1984

511"

225.0 Ibs

Hauenstein
Robert Paul

14065

Yes

White

Male

06/28/1976

6'2"

190.0 Ibs

Herrera
Travis-Lee
Cyntell

26942

Yes

Black

Male

11/06/1988

511"

160.0 lbs

Horn. Bryan
Eugene

59883

Yes

White

Male

12/30/1978

6'0"

175.0 lbs

Hummel,
Jared Jiles

31061

Yes

White

Male

01/17/1992

6'4"

240.0 Ibs

Jolliff, Grant
Marion

58866

Yes

1/23/2026 6:00 AM

White

Male

11/07/2002

5 g

170.0 lbs

33297

Yes

Black

Male

11/05/1999

6'2"

180.0 lbs

9133

Yes

2/6/2026 9:00 AM

White

Male

02/21/1970

5'10"

163.0 Ibs

61962

Yes

1/22/2026 12:40 PM

Black

Male

01/03/1998

5 g

185.0 Ibs

52167

Yes

3/5/2026 6:00 PM

White

Male

10/29/2002

60"

230.0 Ibs

59213

Yes

White

Male

01/05/1983

510"

210.0 Ibs

57045

Yes

2/5/2026 4:00 PM

White

Female

08/12/1983

56"

150.0 Ibs
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https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-773104
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https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-772532
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Photo

Name

Subject Number

In Custody Scheduled Release Date

Date of Birth Height Weight

Multiple Booking

Lauck,
Ronald
Dean

11771

Yes

White

Male

07/03/1969

6'0"

250.0 Ibs

= 3

Lawrence
Jason
Wayne

53677

Yes

White

Male

09/18/1986

5'8"

165.0 lbs

= _-

Lee, Joseph
James

20098

Yes

White

Male

03/18/1981

5'10"

265.0 Ibs

Lewis
Davon
Farrel

62019

Yes

American
Indian/Alaskan
Native

Male

08/26/2003

5 3

160.0 lbs

—

ote
Brianna Jo

58183

Yes

White

Female

09/08/1997

5 7"

220.0 Ibs

Yes

Mackey
Tammy Gail

25478

Yes

3/26/2026 12:44 PM

White

Female

04/10/1983

5 o

150.0 Ibs

- oD

Madden
Anthony
Bryant

32978

Yes

White

Male

11/18/1999

5'10"

200.0 Ibs

Martin
Kolten Sky

52359

Yes

7/10/2026 4:50 PM

White

Male

03/13/1996

5 7

165.0 Ibs

Meeks
Jeremiah
Joseph

19515

Yes

White

Male

02/12/1981

5'5"

135.0 Ibs

Mielke
William
Adam Junior

32068

Yes

White

Male

03/18/1980

5 5

170.0 Ibs

Miles,
Thomas
Allen

16411

Yes

White

Male

03/25/1979

5'6"

180.0 Ibs
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Musgrave
Chance
Alexander

60416

Yes

Black

Male

05/12/2005

5 g

170.0 Ibs

Yes

Noblit. Shad
Anthony

21850

Yes

White

Male

09/09/1980

6'1"

160.0 Ibs

Orsino
Michelle
Elizabeth

59059

Yes

White

Female

08/28/1984

5 3"

140.0 lbs

Yes

Parkins,
Andrew
Phillip

23040

Yes

White

Male

11/20/1986

6'1"

220.0 Ibs

31217

Yes

White

Male

12/30/1996

5'6"

130.0 lbs

30703

Yes

White

Male

09/20/1977

60"

175.0 lbs

25888

Yes

White

Female

09/20/1975

51"

129.0 lbs

28379

Yes

Asian

Male

07/03/1988

511"

200.0 Ibs

28651

Yes

White

Male

06/12/1993

6'1"

175.0 lbs

27621

Yes

White

Male

12/08/1982

60"

200.0 Ibs

Richardson

Charlene

59302

Yes

6/18/2026 3:00 PM

Black

Female

01/21/1989

5'4"

195.0 lbs

15873

Yes

White

Male

03/20/1957

5'10"

140.0 Ibs

21645

Yes

2/21/2026 11:10 AM

White

Female

10/06/1982

5'3"

145.0 lbs
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Subject Number

In Custody Scheduled Release Date

Date of Birth Height |Weight

Multiple Booking

Angeline

Socey
Samantha
Rose

61560

Yes

White

Female

12/30/1989

5'6"

170.0 Ibs

Spiegel.
Gary Bryan

15973

Yes

White

Male

02/20/1974

6 2"

175.0 lbs

Stallings
Timothy
Scott

54104

Yes

White

Male

03/14/1988

56"

160.0 lbs

Stewart
Johnny Lee

28659

Yes

White

Male

08/11/1988

5 g

200.0 Ibs

Sturqill, Levi
Hunter

60914

Yes

White

Male

09/26/2006

60"

180.0 Ibs

Tasciuc
Vladimir

53336

Yes

White

Male

09/06/1986

6'0"

180.0 Ibs

Tate,
Ber'nae
Cassandra

61727

Yes

Black

Female

04/12/2006

5 4

153.0 Ibs

23078

Yes

White

Male

08/15/1986

6'0"

180.0 Ibs

17455

Yes

White

Male

04/25/1981

5'10"

189.0 Ibs

60238

Yes

Black

Female

06/16/1996

5'2"

115.0 Ibs

28117

Yes

White

Male

01/14/1991

60"

170.0 Ibs

59925

Yes

Black

Male

04/30/1992

6'3"

181.0 lbs

52886

Yes

Black

Male

07/29/1972

6' 4"

310.0 Ibs

26437

Yes

9/24/2026 1:00 PM

Black

Male

09/14/1989

5'8"

135.0 Ibs

29297

Yes

6/15/2026 10:02 AM

Black

Male

06/19/1988

5 g

150.0 lbs

27189

Yes

6/15/2026 10:02 AM

White

Female

03/23/1991

5'3"

220.0 Ibs

32835

Yes

Unknown

Male

03/19/1987

5'8"

181.0 lbs

Patrick John

60494

Yes

White

Male

02/25/1983

511"

140.0 lbs
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